INDUSTRIAL INDOOR-OUTDOOR
B E L L / WARNING LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL INDOOR-OUTDOOR
B E L L / WARNING LIGHT
• Unique Sight
and Sound
Signaling
Device

330-477-3407 • Fax: 330-477-8404
Ordering Information and Specifications
Bell Light
Gong Size Model Volt Ohms Amps Volt Bulb Amps Color
41/4" 1025-2RL-R 120AC 700 .09 120AC 25W .22 Red
41/4" 1025-2RL-A 120AC 700 .09 120AC 25W .22 Amber
41/4" 1025-2RL-B 120AC 700 .09 120AC 25W .22 Blue
41/4" 1025-2RL-G 120AC 700 .09 120AC 25W .22 Green
41/4" 1025-2RL-C 120AC 700 .09 120AC 25W .22 Clear
6" 2025-2RL-R 120AC 700 .09 120AC 25W .22 Red
6" 2025-2RL-A 120AC 700 .09 120AC 25W .22 Amber
6" 2025-2RL-B 120AC 700 .09 120AC 25W .22 Blue
6" 2025-2RL-G 120AC 700 .09 120AC 25W .22 Green